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WEEKLY PACKET INFO – SESSION #2, FOLLOWING WEEK #07 OF 18, DATED 19 JAN 2026 
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WINTER/SPRING 2025/2026, SESSION #02 

 

Spike Lewis 

  

***************************** MESSAGE FROM THE OPERATOR (SPIKE) ***************************** 
21 January 2026, By Spike Lewis, re: Monday Nights FMP, Bank Shot, 7ft. Tables 

 
(Newest notes highlighted in red or purple) 

 
GENERAL NOTES (Session #02): 
• Ahhh, the memories.  No pics taken. 
• Rules Highlights.  Nothing significant to report (NSTR). 

 
ADMIN (Session #02): 
• Nothing Significant to report (NSTR).    
 
FMP FEES/ANNUAL DUES (Session #2): 
• The following players have dues ($35) that are due.  Because Team #4 entered the division after our regular 

start, their players have been given extra time for dues to be paid.  That grace period ends on Monday, 19 
January.  Following that timeframe, all unpaid member will be dropped from the team/player roster. 
o Jerry Rogers *   Nemo Plass *  

• Team #1 - You have a credit of $5, which can be used at any time. 
• Team #2 - You have a credit of $15, which can be used at any time. 
• Team #4 - You have a credit of $5, which can be used at any time. 
 
• GREEN FEES.  To date, we have contributed [$210] in Green Fees to Bank Shot for FMP Masters play! 
 
UPCOMING MATCHES FOR WEEK #08, 26 JANUARY 2026 

TEAM                        vs                        TEAM TABLE 
Meant To Do That (103-02) Rack Rebels (103-08) 14 
The Crushers (103-01) Double Or Nothing (103-03) 15 
Gentlemen Players (103-06) New Team (103-04) 16 

 
**************************************** MESSAGE END **************************************** 
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TEAM CAPTAINS' CONTACT INFORMATION 

     
Team ID Team Name Team Captain Captain's Email Captain's Phone 
103-01 The Crushers Alton (Spike) Lewis aw_lewis@hotmail.com 410-440-6317 
103-02 Meant To Do That Brian Rose  443-604-2333 
103-03 Double or Nothing Sam Williams   301-255-4120 
1030-04 New Team Melvin Cortez mccuentas@live.com  240-994-3425 
103-06 Gentlemen Players Nate Webb   901-288-4785 
103-08 Rack Rebels Rob Armstead   301-503-3215 

 

 

FLOW MASTERS POOL, SESSION TEAM STANDINGS 
  

Rnkg Team  
No Team Name Matches 

Won 
Matches 

Lost 
Games 
Won 

Games 
Lost 

Admin 
Points 

Total 
Points 

1st 103-03 Double or Nothing 17 4 112 74 7 24 
2nd 103-01 The Crushers 15 6 110 63 7 22 
3rd 103-02 Meant To Do That 14 7 104 71 7 21 
4th 103-04 New Team 7 14 65 97 7 14 
5th 103-08 Rack Rebels 4 17 71 107 7 11 
6th 103-06 Gentlemen Players 4 17 61 117 7 11 

  
The Team Standings list is based on "Total Points" (which is based on "Matches Won" plus "Admin 
Points"), followed by most "Matches Won", followed by most "Games Won", followed by fewest 
"Matches Lost", followed by fewest "Games Lost". 

 
Legend 
MU Make-Up Needed       
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FLOW MASTERS POOL – WEEKLY TEAM STATS 

103-01 The Crushers Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10001 Alton (Spike) Lewis 4 1 80% 29 13 69% 
10061 Don Manley 4 1 80% 25 11 69% 
10028 Matt Whittenberg 3 0 100% 18 8 69% 
10121 Jim Brown 1 2 33% 13 12 52% 
10274 Sang Cho 1 1 50% 9 9 50% 

10001X Open Carryover 2 1 67% 16 10 62% 
  Total 15 6 71% 110 63 64% 
        

103-02 Meant To Do That Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10255 Gary Wilkstrom 1 1 50% 8 8 50% 
10217 Bruce Lowden 3 2 60% 21 18 54% 
10252 Brian Rose 3 1 75% 22 10 69% 
10271 Jay Lee 3 2 60% 24 19 56% 
10253 Brian Daily 4 1 80% 29 16 64% 

10002X Open Carryover 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 
  Total 14 7 67% 104 71 59% 
        

103-03 Double or Nothing Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10261 Ron Hyson 7 0 100% 42 15 74% 
10260 Felipe Mello 5 0 100% 30 14 68% 
10025 Jerome Thompson 2 1 67% 13 14 48% 
10170 Wayne Oliver 2 0 100% 12 8 60% 
10004 Sam Williams 1 3 25% 15 23 39% 

10003X Open Carryover 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 
  Total 17 4 81% 112 74 60% 
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103-04 New Team Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10244 Santos Cruz 3 2 60% 23 17 58% 
10029 Melvin Cortez 2 1 67% 14 13 52% 
10270 Ellie Zuess 1 2 33% 11 14 44% 
10269 Nemo Plass 1 1 50% 8 10 44% 
10273 Jerry Rogers 0 2 0% 4 12 25% 

10004X Open Carryover 0 6 0% 5 31 14% 
  Total 7 14 33% 65 97 40% 
        

103-06 Gentlemen Players Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10267 Matthew Buonantuono 2 1 67% 15 13 54% 
10241 Nate Webb 1 5 17% 17 34 33% 
10262 Theodore Kish 1 3 25% 14 22 39% 
10272 Leon Johnson 0 3 0% 9 18 33% 
10249 Rodney Belfield 0 3 0% 5 18 22% 

10006X Open Carryover 0 2 0% 1 12 8% 
  Total 4 17 19% 61 117 34% 

  
      

103-08 Rack Rebels Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10268 Henry Plummer 2 3 40% 24 19 56% 
10013 Rob Armstead 1 4 20% 21 24 47% 
10237 Oluwafemi Soyemi 1 3 25% 11 22 33% 
10155 Vince Trillanes 0 4 0% 7 24 23% 
10109 Jimmy Wong 0 2 0% 4 12 25% 

10008X Open Carryover 0 1 0% 4 6 40% 
  Total 4 17 19% 71 107 40% 
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This list is sorted by the most "Matches Won", followed by the most "Games Won", 
followed by the fewest "Matches Lost", followed by fewest "Games Lost", followed 
by lowest Player ID.  
 
* Red "*" may be ineligible to participate in end of session/MVP  playoffs. 
* Red "$" means Annual Dues are due. 
* Red "X" Cannot participate in playoffs due to money or lack of matches (6). 
* Red "R"means the player need to fill out a registration form. 

     
   

   = Has six (6) matches played and is eligible to participate in playoffs. 
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FLOW MASTERS POOL – WEEKLY MVP STANDINGS 

Player 
ID Name 

Matches 
Won 

Games 
Won 

Matches 
Lost 

Games 
Lost 

10261 Ron Hyson 7 42 0 15 
10260 Felipe Mello 5 30 0 14 
10001 Alton (Spike) Lewis 4 29 1 13 
10253 Brian Daily 4 29 1 16 
10061 Don Manley 4 25 1 11 
10271 Jay Lee 3 24 2 19 
10244 Santos Cruz 3 23 2 17 
10252 Brian Rose 3 22 1 10 
10217 Bruce Lowden 3 21 2 18 
10028 Matt Whittenberg 3 18 0 8 
10268 Henry Plummer 2 24 3 19 
10267 Matthew Buonantuono 2 15 1 13 
10029 Melvin Cortez 2 14 1 13 
10025 Jerome Thompson 2 13 1 14 
10170 Wayne Oliver 2 12 0 8 
10013 Rob Armstead 1 21 4 24 
10241 Nate Webb 1 17 5 34 
10004 Sam Williams 1 15 3 23 
10262 Theodore Kish 1 14 3 22 
10121 Jim Brown 1 13 2 12 
10270 Ellie Zuess 1 11 2 14 
10237 Oluwafemi Soyemi 1 11 3 22 
10274 Sang Cho 1 9 1 9 
10255 Gary Wilkstrom 1 8 1 8 
10269 Nemo Plass 1 8 1 10 
10272 Leon Johnson 0 9 3 18 
10155 Vince Trillanes 0 7 4 24 
10249 Rodney Belfield 0 5 3 18 
10109 Jimmy Wong 0 4 2 12 
10273 Jerry Rogers 0 4 2 12 
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Player 
ID Name 

Matches 
Won 

Games 
Won 

Matches 
Lost 

Games 
Lost 

This list is sorted by the most "Matches Won" (red), followed by the most "Games 
Won" (yellow), followed by the fewest "Matches Lost" (green), followed by fewest 
"Games Lost" (orange), followed by lowest Player ID.  

      
   = Top 3 MVP Contenders 
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